
ASBOA BOARD 2023-2024 AR Out

BRYANT

I

Senior High Wind Symphony - SH Jazz - Concert Winds

801 N Reynolds RD

Bryant, AR 72022

501.847.5605 x

kmatthews@bryantschools.org

Saxophone

2:30 pm

24 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 1011

REGION

President

Keith Matthews

CELL: 501.653.8167
7A

LAKESIDE HOT 

SPRINGS

II

Senior High Symphonic

2871 Malvern AVE

Hot Springs, AR 71901

501.262.1992 501.262.6205

scott_villines@lakesidesd.org

Trumpet

9:00 am

17 5

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 2035

REGION

1st Vice President

Scott Villines

CELL: 501.538.6868
5A

FORT SMITH SD

VIII

Southside Senior High Wind Symphony

4100 Gary ST

Fort Smith, AR 72830

479.646.7371 479.648.8204

rbrody@fortsmithschools.org

Trumpet

10:00 am

23 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 8022

REGION

2nd Vice President

Ralph Brody, Jr.

CELL: 479.221.7477
7A

CABOT

IV

Freshman Academy Concert

18 Spirit DR

Cabot, AR 72023

501.743.3576 x

erica.hann@cps.k12.ar.us

Clarinet

2:30 pm

22.5 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 4012

REGION

Board Member

Erica Hann

CELL: 501.259.2674
DD-9EEEE

BROOKLAND

V

Junior High - Beginning

200 W School ST

Brookland, AR 72417

870.972.2028 870.932.1251

bpearson@bpsbearcats.com

Tuba/Euphonium

11:30 am

20 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 5053

REGION

Board Member

Brian Pearson

CELL: 870.815.0197
9EE - 8EE/BEG

LAKE HAMILTON

II

Senior High Wind Symphony - SH Jazz

280 Wolf ST

Pearcy, AR 71964

501.760.6513 501.767.9311

jon.shultz@lhwolves.net

Tuba

9:00 am

24 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 2031

REGION

Board Member

Jon Shultz

CELL: 501.276.7617
6A

SHERIDAN

III

Middle School

500 N Rock ST

Sheridan, AR 72150

870.942.3813 870.942.3034

rachelloretz@sheridanschools.org

Clarinet

10:30 am

16 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 3039

REGION

Board Member

Rachel Loretz

CELL: 479.970.9875
8EEE

HIGHLAND

V

Senior High - SH Jazz

1627 HWY 62/412

Highland, AR 72542

870.257.0044 x

greg.bruner@highlandrebels.org

Trumpet

1:45 pm

30 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 5025

REGION

Parliamentarian, EA

Greg Bruner

CELL: 870.847.5139
4A

BERRYVILLE

VI

Senior High

902 W Trimble

Berryville, AR 72616

870.480.4632 870.423.6824

dblevins@bobcat.k12.ar.us

Trombone

9:00 am

27 1

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 6011

REGION

Past President, EA

Doug Blevins

CELL: 479.619.6576
4A
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CONWAY

IX - S

Senior High Chamber Orchestra

2300 Prince ST

Conway, AR 72034

501.450.4880x4181 501.450.6671

buckc@conwayschools.info

Cello

x

17 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 9056

REGION

State Orchestra Chair

Casey Buck

CELL: 501.499.2212
7A

ROGERS

VI - N

Elmwood Middle School 8th - MS 7th Orchestras

1610 S 13th ST

Rogers, AR 72756

479.631.3600 x

rachel.czech@rpsar.net

Cello

8:00 am

6 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 6065

REGION

North Orchestra Chair

Rachel Czech

CELL: 636.284.8119
8EEE - 7EEE

PULASKI COUNTY SD

I - S

Mills UNIV Studies SH - Mills MS - Beginning

708 E Dixon RD

Little Rock, AR 72206

501.490.5700 501.490.5709

gbruce7041@pcssd.org

Trumpet

8:00 am

13 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 1005

REGION

South Orchestra Chair

Gabriel Bruce

CELL: 501.339.3262
4A - 8E - 7E/BEG - 

6ELEM/BEG

PULASKI COUNTY SD

I

Sylvan Hills Middle School Intermediate

10020 Bamboo LN

Sherwood, AR 72120

501.833.1170 501.833.1137

swilson6955@pcssd.org

Clarinet

11:00 am

13 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 1059

REGION

Region I Chair

Shay Wilson

CELL: 870.847.0440
7EEE

LAKESIDE HOT 

SPRINGS

II

SH Jazz - Junior High

2839 Malvern AVE

Hot Springs, AR 71901

501.262.1530 501.262.2732

carl_mccraney@lakesidesd.org

Trumpet/Bass

1:00 pm

27 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 2037

REGION

Region II Chair

Carl L. McCraney, Jr.

CELL: 501.651.9077
8EE

WHITE HALL

III

Middle School Varsity

8106 Dollarway RD

White Hall, AR 71602

870.247.2711 x

kebates90@gmail.com

Horn

4:00 pm

10 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 3053

REGION

Region III Chair

Kelsey Hicks

CELL: 901.413.0913
8EE - 8EE/BEG

RIVERVIEW

IV

Senior High - SH Jazz - Beginning

800 Raider DR

Searcy, AR 72143

501.279.0540 501.279.0737

aaron.decker@riverviewsd.org

Saxophone/Piano

8:00 am

6 2

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 4041

REGION

Region IV Chair

Aaron Decker

CELL: 870.926.6773
3A - 7E/BEG

GREENE CO TECH

V

Senior High - SH Jazz

4601 Linwood DR

Paragould, AR 72450

870.215.4460 x

kimr.webb@gctschools.net

Clarinet

12:00 pm

9 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 5019

REGION

Region V Chair

Kim Webb

CELL: 501.977.3325
5A

BENTONVILLE

VI

West Senior High Wind Ensemble

1351 Gamble RD

Centerton, AR 72719

479.286.9800 479.286.9660

aortiz@bentonvillek12.org

Horn

3:00 pm

8 3

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 6002

REGION

Region VI Chair

Albert Ortiz

CELL: 956.292.1155
7A
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SPRINGDALE

VII

Senior High Symphonic  - SH Jazz

101 S Pleasant

Springdale, AR 72764

479.750.8832 479.750.8811

smiller3@sdale.org

Flute

4:15 pm

13 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 7026

REGION

Region VII Chair

Sarah Miller

CELL: 870.577.5737
DD-7A

FORT SMITH SD

VIII

Northside Senior High Wind Symphony

2301 N 'B' ST

Fort Smith, AR 72901

479.783.1171 479.784.8144

adurham@fortsmithschools.org

Trumpet

2:30 pm

21 1.5

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 8020

REGION

Region VIII Chair

Aaron Durham

CELL: 479.651.6820
7A

CONWAY

IX

Senior High Concert - SH Jazz

2300 Prince ST

Conway, AR 72034

501.450.4880x4134 501.450.6671

johnsont@conwayschools.net

Trombone

7:45 am

25 2

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 9012

REGION

Region IX Chair

Todd A. Johnson

CELL: 501.428.7001
10-7A

NETTLETON

V

Junior High Intermediate

4208 Chieftain LN

Jonesboro, AR 72401

870.910.7819 870.910.6984

grant.brinkle@nettletonschools.net

Trumpet

7:45 am

35 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 5041

REGION

Executive Advisory

Grant Brinkle

CELL: 870.530.1037
8EE

WEST FORK

VII

Senior High - Middle School - Beginning

359 School AVE

West Fork, AR 72774

479.839.3131 479.839.8412

director@westforkband.org

Trumpet

7:30 am

31 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 7038

REGION

Executive Advisory

Omar A. Taweel

CELL: 479.871.7899
3A - 8E - 7E/BEG

CABOT

IV

Senior High Symphonic

401 N Lincoln

Cabot, AR 72023

501.843.3562 501.843.4231

kara.reynolds@cps.k12.ar.us

Horn

8:00 am

23 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 4011

REGION

Executive Advisory

Kara Reynolds

CELL: 479.857.3235
DD-7A

MONTICELLO

III

Senior High - SH Jazz

390 Clyde Ross DR

Monticello, AR 71655

870.367.4050 870.367.3699

rmteague@rocketmail.com

Euphonium/Trombone

9:00 am

22.5 0

WK: FAX:

Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 3029

REGION

Executive Advisory

Matt Teague

CELL: 870.370.1335
4A


